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BEES
0571-869563380571-86091471
0571-828362810571-82836282
0575-76066080575-7606708
0575-2681868
0575-2041758
0573-316001113806720136
0574-87674660
0574-86691238
0574-6357832313906741023
0574-629892170574-62989579
0574-62935748
0574-62154904
0574-65287727
0574-652909550574-65290962
0576-7440498
0579-8948699
0579-7438068
0579-745189613173887858
0579-701545613506790717
0578-355665513306781394
0577-8841248213587612618
0577-85221101
0577-85227860
0796-2529999
0790-6460888
0592-56209890592-5620877
0592-5221709
0592-5221827
0592-6256685
0592-6213087
0371-4326662
020-84177776
020-34095658
020-84355284
020-84329059020-84342187
020-36400307
020-85676593
020-34800050
0752-36276090752-3627600
0755-832159820755-832159.
0755-25361108
0755-272052620755-272
0755-27057188
0769-29866720769-2938686
0769-2404048

0765-6631188
0760-3113899
0760-31320880760-3132099
0760-2109170
0760-2103429
0760-2244404
0760-21279260760-2126226
0760-2100038
0750-6587986
0750-6561993
0750-68901140750-6890057
0750-6801502
0750-3671332
028-82214127
0951-60872380951-6087308
0952-2019416

FAXES
0571-86210628
0571-82836280
0575-7606808

0575-2041765
0573-3160011
0574-87357605
0574-86691238
0574-63574078
0574-62989175
0574-62937988
0574-62154886
0574-65287077
0574-65290952
0576-7419082
0579-8948688
0579-7438032
0579-7451898
0579-7015456
0578-3556655
0577-88421912
0577-85225138

0592-5221831
0592-6256607
0592-6213134
Q §89099

0769-2401897
0769-6634014
0769-7715345
0757-83310197
0757-83814345
0757-8852616
0757-86617165
0757-85565383
0765-8857581
0765-3833377
0765-8392749
0757-233136120757-23317522
0765-6323344
0760-3116311
0760-3132088
0760-2106416
0760-2100408

0760-2127926
0760-2113693
0750-6587508
0750-6560415
0750-6898023
0750-6801534
0750-3676817
028-82201222
0951-6087308
0952-2012018

Email
xwb@hzxw.com
wanxin@xsptt.zjpta.net.cn
jtl@jintianli.com.cn
baoxiang@bxhanger.com
zhuyw@mail.sxptt.zj.cn
phjhmei@mail jxptt.zj.cn
plf@mail.nbptt.zj.cn
Jjieli@mail.nbptt.zj.cn
dongtao@public.cx.nbptt.zj.cn
manager@jituo.com
songjie@songjie.com
liuyh@mail.nbptt.zj.cn
zqy@nhliming.cn
nbjysn@alibaba.com
ytyfc@mail.tzptt.zj.cn
sale@zjboyuan.com
nali@chinanali.com

cwx@chinataixin.com

Xlang@chinanoblemetal.com
xmpc@public1.xypttjx.cn
ghnc@public.xm.fi.cn
jsx668@public.xm.fi.cn
Jjazz@public.xm.fj.cn
nccst@public.xm.fj.cn
wy@public.xm.fi.cn
hengxing@hengxingchinese.com
sale@NewFashionPacking.com
fuhuajishu@163.com
annadeny@163.net
sales@gzwins.com
nianfen@public.guangzhou.gd.cn
accib98@163.com
gen—aff@neva.com.cn
hhk@hzlc.com
mail@wellgift.com
wanshi@public.szptt.net.cn
supermp@public.szptt.net.cn
nfig@nfjg.com
yihong@yhcasting.com
hs@dongguan.gd.cn
sales@wingtong.com
sinobest@changan.net
fsxl@fsxinli.com
fsgl@ganglue.cn
chenyaorong@xiandaioxb.com.cn
hrgg@21cn.com
xygs@21cn.com
webmaster@metalpadlock.com
guogiang@sdguogiang.com
hailon007@163.com
sales@sdfucheng.com
heliyuan@heliyuan.com
sarench@163.com
webmasdter@chinahuaan.com
daan@pub.zhongshan.gd.cn
sales@yongfenglock.com
dipond@pub.zhongshan.gd.cn
goldenmetal@goldenmetal.com.hk
zschangfa@163.com

info@dannyfirst-horsehardware.com

Jjinlong@xhjl.com
wilee@163.net

huashun@pub jiangmen.gd.cn
wahming@wahming.com.cn
wangan—ty@wangan.com.cn
office@changjiuhao.com

nniec@public.yc.nx.cn

URL
www.dz—flooring.com
www.everbright-cn.com
www jintianli.com.cn
www.bxhanger.com
www.starlights.com.cn/
www.younggkl.com

www.cn—shengda.com

www.dongtao.com

www jituo.com
www.songjie.com
http://www.enamelzhenhua.com/
www.nhliming.cn

www jingyi—valve.com
www.yutongen.com
www.zjboyuan.com
www.chinanali.com
www.cntaixin.com
www.yklide.com
www.yan—gong.com
WWW.HUILI-PARTS.COM
www.wzlesheng.com

www.ghh.com.cn

www.xmpc.com.cn

www.golden—south.com

www.hengxingchinese.com

www.newfashionpacking.com

Www.gzwingo.com
WWW.gzwins.com

www.fuloy.com

www.hzlc.com

www.wellgift.com

http://www.super—sz.com/htdocs/index.asp

www.nfjg.com
www.yhcasting.com
www.hongsheng.com.cn

www.wingtong.com

www.fsxinli.com
www.ganglue.cn

www.xiandaioxb.com.cn

www.xinxingmetal.com
www.metalpadlock.com
www.sdguogiang.com
www.hailon007.com
www.sdfucheng.com

www.heliyuan.com

www.chinahuaan.com

www.yongfenglock.com
www.dipond.com
www.goldenmetal.com.hk
http://changfa.8hy.com/

www.dannyfirst-horsehardware.com

www.xhjl.com
www.china—tradenet.com/wilee
www.huashun-metal.com.cn
www.wahming.com.cn
www.wangan.com
www.changjiuhao.com

www.nnms.com.cn
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RIXER
1995%E1 §

20024F1 8
19864F12
199941
1992481
199441 H
19984F 1A
20024F1 8
19884F1 A

1994418
19974108

199841 A

200318
20014E1 A
19864118
19924£108
19994118
1993414
19994118
1990418
199514
19944148
20014F1 A
1998414
1999411
1990414

19974148
1999418
1996411

1999414
1992414
1993418

1998518
1990414

2002417
199941 8
1993148

20004E1 A
1994481
1999414
1983418
1989414

1992 7R

BEXRE

RMB33275

USD507%5

RMB28.875

RMB30075

RMB5075

RMB12075

RMB70075

/Y

[ 3=E
BA
50 A

100N
30A
194N
43N

500 A
60A

50A
250 A
90A

50 A
817N
20N
800
40N
198 A
148N

100N
15N

100A
100N
100 A

20A

100N

300

406 A

30A

100 A

300\

50A

20N
50 A
40N

100N
350N
150 A
200N
782N

52N

FLIRE

RMB400075
RMB38075

USD220075

RMB10975

RMB400075

RMB107%5



